CEAM Concealed Hinges by Bellevue Architectural - Smart Architectural Products
40 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
3D Concealed Hinge BAC1430 Technical Data
Fully Adjustable: Max 75kg (based on door 2040 x 920mm)
Min 2mm gap between door and jamb
•	 3D adjustable
•	 CEAM quick release system
•	 Available in multiple finishes

the hinge. This adjustment is done without
the door coming down.
Order Codes:
BAC1430 Quick Facts
Min. door thickness 28mm
Max. door weight 80kg (subject to door size & weight)
Narrow timber rebate 21mm (ideal for thin jambs)
Gap when closed 2mm
Working aperture 180°
Manufacturing location 100% Made in Italy
Reliability Certified to over 200,000 cycles
Adjustable 3D adjustment on 3 (X,Y,Z) axes
Quick Release CEAM quick release system, never need
to touch the door or jamb again
Quick ReleaseBAC1430
BAC1430 Order Codes
BAC1430SI Silver
BAC1430PB Polished Brass
BAC1430BL Black
BAC1430WH White
BAC1430BZ Bronze
BAC1430SN Satin Nickel
BAC1430CR Polished Chrome
BACJIG-BACT1430 Jig & hinge template (rent or buy) pg.45-47
up to 80kg
18,5 max
22